
EXCESS & SURPLUS 
PROPERTY

TARGET CLASSES
•	 Small to Medium Sized Manufacturers
•	 Industrial Buildings/Parks
•	 Vacant and/or Partially Vacant Buildings
•	 Offices and Warehouses
•	 Wood Products
•	 Risks in Receivership

CONTACT US
Mark Holmes, Vice President
413-372-5809
mholmes@skywardinsurance.com

Melissa Butt, Vice President
813-725-5834
mbutt@skywardinsurance.com

Nick Dormer, Senior Underwriter
984-646-3704
ndormer@skywardinsurance.com

Joe Marques, Vice President
860-384-4071
jmarques@skywardinsurance.com

Lorie George, Vice President
804-597-3218
lgeorge@skywardinsurance.com

Shaundra Kirk, Underwriter
972-587-4295
skirk@skywardinsurance.com
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SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS
Send to: e&ssubmissions@skywardinsurance.com

•	 Acord application
•	 Excel SOV with COPE information
•	 3-years currently valued losses
•	 Target premiums
•	 90-day market clearance

Skyward Specialty E&S Property Brokerage is fully committed to wholesalers. We develop strategic 
relationships with producers who understand our risk appetite and seek E&S solutions for hard-to-place 
accounts. We pride ourselves on being generalists who can offer bespoke solutions across a broad range 
of classes.

COVERAGE AND LIMITS
•	 Up to $10 Million Per Location (higher limits 

may be available)
•	 $75 Million Account TIV Maximum
•	 Ground Up, Primary & Quota Share
•	 No Buffer or Excess Capacity
•	 Equipment Breakdown
•	 Property Enhancement
•	 No Tier 1 Wind, Flood, EQ/EQSL
•	 No Blanket Limits
•	 ISO & Company Proprietary Forms

PRODUCER PORTAL
Click or scan the QR code below to access  
our Producer Portal. 
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